
 

 

   BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

 

Monday, November 17, 2025  

5:30PM – Mary Turner, Connie Mead, Martha Noriega 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025  

12PM – Julian Leck, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Connie Meade, Olivia Gonzalez, Mary Turner  

Thursday, November 20, 2025  

7:00PM – Thomas M. Kuras+, Ampelio Diaz+, Teresa Aguilar+, Eugenia 

Diaz+       

Sunday, November 23, 2025 

10AM – Diana Murphy+, Jaime Bravo, Berta Bravo, Carlos Martinez 

Guzman+, Luis Mercado+, Osvaldo Cabrales, Lorena Gutierrez 

 

12PM – Virginia Brook+, Mr. & Mrs Tomas Zamarron+, Alma Acevedo, 

Mary Turner, Arthur Fernandez+, Sharon Fernandez+, Florentino 

Maldonado Jr+, Ramon Salinas 

 

 

Monday, November 24, 2025  

5:30PM – Mary Turner, Connie Mead, Martha Noriega 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025  

12PM – Julian Leck, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Connie Meade, Olivia Gonzalez, Mary Turner  

Thursday, November 27, 2025  

12:00PM – Julian Leck, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega       

Sunday, November 30, 2025 

10AM – Diana Murphy+, Ruben Barba+, Ruben Barba Jr.+, Osvaldo 

Cabrales 

 

12PM – Florentino Maldonado Jr.+, Ellen “Nellie” Cloutier, Ramon Salinas 


